
 
WHITE, ROSÉ, CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES 

 
The Rothschilds have been synonymous with fine wine since acquiring Château Mouton in 1853 and Château Lafite in 1868.  

Most of the wines on our list are produced by Baron Philippe de Rothschild (Mouton) and Domaine Barons de Rothschild (Lafite).  
 

 
 

glass/ 
175ml 

carafe 
500ml 

bottle/ 
750ml 

 glass/ 
175ml 

carafe 
500ml 

bottle/ 
750ml 

WHITES 
Fresh, crisp and aromatic  
 
Mapu Sauvignon Blanc Chile 
abv 13% (Mouton) 
ripe citrus and tropical notes with a  
crisp refreshing finish  
 
Los Vascos Sauvignon Blanc Chile 
abv 13% (Lafite) 
a beautifully aromatic wine with notes 
of lime and elderflower;  a  classic 
new world Sauvignon Blanc 
 
Touraine Sauvignon Blanc France 
abv 12% (Guest Wine) 
fresh citrus fruits, pronounced floral 
notes, amazing purity and classic 
minerality  
 
Legende Blanc A.C. Bordeaux  
abv 12% (Lafite) 
a blend of Sémillon and Sauvignon 
Blanc;  this wine is fresh, yet rich and 
round and elegant with pink 
grapefruit and a touch of lime 
 
SPARKLING WINE 
 
Costero Sparkling Wine, Chile 
13%abv (guest wine) 
dry and crisp with racy citrus fruit 
and a creamy hazelnut finish 
 
 
CHAMPAGNE  
 
Waddesdon Manor NV Brut 
France 
abv 12.5% 
fresh and vibrant with toasted 
brioche notes and a delicate nutty 
finish  

 
 
 

£4.95 
 
 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£5.50 
 
 
 
 
 

£6.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

125ml 
£5.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 

125ml 
£7.95 

 
 
 

 
 
 

£12.95 
 
 
 
 

£13.50 
 
 
 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£15.00 

 
 
 

£17.95 
 
 
 
 

£20.50 
 
 
 
 
 

£23.95 
 
 
 
 
 

£26.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

750ml 
£26.95 

 
 
 
 
 
 

750ml 
£45.00 

 
 
 

WHITES 
Rounded, soft and complex  
 
Viognier Pays d’Oc France 
abv 12.5% (Mouton) 
richly aromatic with peach and 
almond flavours and floral notes  
 
Las Manitos Chardonnay 
Torrontes, Chile 13% (Guest 
wine)rounded and creamy with a 
wonderful tropical finish. 
 
 
 
ROSE 
Fruit filled, light and fresh  
 
Mapu , Rosé Chile  
abv 13.5% (Mouton) 
wild strawberry on the nose, crisp 
and fruit filled 
 
 
Riechelieu Rose Blush, France, 
12% abv (guest wine) 
Strawberry scented and packed 
full of raspberry notes with a 
zingy finish  
 
 
Rosé de Clarke  France 
abv 13% (Edmond) 
strawberries and cream in a glass, 
dry and well balanced with a 
wonderful finish 

 

 
 
 

£4.50 
 
 
 

 
£4.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
£4.95 

 
 
 
 
 

£4.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

£12.00 
 
 
 
 

£11.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

£12.95 
 
 
 
 
 

£11.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

£16.95 
 
 
 

 
£15.95 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£17.95 
 
 
 
 
 

£15.95 
 
 
 

 
 
 

27.95 

 

 
All these wines are on sale in 
the Manor Wine Shop where  
Wine Advisor Peter 
Tompkins is on 
hand to guide you through 
our extensive 
ranges of Rothschild  and 
‘guest’ wines. 
 

 

All prices include VAT.  125ml glass measures also available on request. 
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, just let us know if you would prefer to have it removed. 

THE MANOR RESTAURANT 



 
RED & SWEET WINES AND PORT 

 
The Rothschilds have been synonymous with fine wine since acquiring Château Mouton in 1853 and Château Lafite in 1868.  

Most of the wines on our list are produced by Baron Philippe de Rothschild (Mouton) and Domaine Barons de Rothschild (Lafite). 
  

 
 

glass/ 
175ml 

carafe/ 
500ml 

bottle/ 
750ml 

 glass/ 
175ml 

carafe/ 
500ml 

bottle/ 
750ml 

REDS 
Soft and fruity  
 
Mapu Merlot Chile 
abv 13% (Mouton) 
plump and juicy with ripe cherry and 
subtle spice 
 
Las Manitos Shiraz Malbec, 
Argentina, 12.5% abv (Guest wine) 
soft and juicy with ripe red fruit and 
a touch of spice on the finish 
 
 
Pinot Noir Pays d’Oc France  
abv 12.5% (Mouton) 
delicate and soft with cherry and  
redcurrant fruits   
 
Syrah Pays d’Oc France 
abv 14% (Mouton) 
ripe black cherry mingled with black 
pepper 
  
Los Vascos Cabernet Sauvignon 
Chile 
abv 14% (Lafite) 
blackberry, cassis and mint notes 
with a generous spicy finish  
 
Aruma Argentina  
abv 14.5% (Lafite) 
full bodied with blueberry and 
blackcurrant and a lovely soft 
texture  
 
 
Reinares Tempranillo Spain  
abv 14% (Guest Wine)  
super soft with jammy fruits and a 
hint of toasty vanilla 
   
 

 
 
 

£4.95 
 
 
 
 

£4.50 
 
 
 
 
 

£4.75 
 
 
 
 

£4.75 
 
 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£5.80 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

£12.95 
 
 
 
 

£11.50 
 
 
 
 
 

£13.00 
 
 
 
 

£13.00 
 
 
 
 

£13.50 
 
 
 
 
 

£14.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£13.50 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

£17.95 
 
 
 
 

15.95 
 
 
 
 
 

£17.50 
 
 
 
 

£17.50 
 
 
 
 

£20.50 
 
 
 
 
 

£24.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£21.95 
 
 

REDS 
Deep rich and complex  
 
Amancaya Argentina  
abv 15% (Laftie) 
full bodied, rich and weighty with 
complex fruits, liquorice, chocolate 
and vanilla  
 
Reserva Carmenère Chile  
abv 14% (Mouton) 
full bodied yet soft and elegant, full 
of smoky spice and super ripe fruit  
 
Chateau Malmaison 2007 
Bordeaux A.C. Moulin-Medoc 
abv 13.5% (Edmond) 
a powerful claret with cassis and 
ripe plum notes supported 
beautifully by toasty vanilla 
 
 
Reserve Special Pauilliac 2011 
France abv 13% (Lafite A.C Pauillac) 
layers of complex fruit, underpinned 
by vanilla, cedar and toasty oak; 
from the young vines at Château 
Duhart Milon. 
 
Los Vascos Grande Reserve 
Chile abv 14% (Lafite) 
ripe red fruits, mint, black pepper, 
spicy oak and vanilla; this wine is 
brilliantly complex and perfectly 
balanced  

 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 
 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

£17.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£13.50 
 
 
 
 

£14.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
£29.00 

 
 
 
 
 

£20.50 
 
 
 
 
£27.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£45.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£29.95 
 
 
 

SWEET WINE AND PORT  Perfect with our desserts and cheese  
 

Mouton Cadet Sauternes France 
abv 13.5% (Mouton) 
a lusciously sweet wine with 
beautiful grilled pineapple and honey 
notes, alongside subtle marmalade 
and sweet spice  

£2.95       
 
 
 
 
 
 

50ml 
 

 Fonseca LBV Portugal  
abv 20% (Guest Wine) 
a rich, concentrated port bursting 
with blackberry jam, spice and subtle 
eucalyptus   

£2.95 50ml 
 

 

 
All prices include VAT.  125ml glass measures also available on request. 

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, just let us know if you would prefer to have it removed. 

THE MANOR RESTAURANT 


