WHITE, ROSÉ, CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

The Rothschilds have been synonymous with fine wine since acquiring Château Mouton in 1853 and Château Lafite in 1868. Most of the wines on our list are produced by Baron Philippe de Rothschild (Mouton) and Domaine Barons de Rothschild (Lafite).

WHITES Fresh, crisp and aromatic	glass/ I75ml	carafe 500ml	bottle/ 750ml	WHITES Rounded, soft and complex	glass/ I 75ml	carafe 500ml	bottle/ 750ml
Mapu Sauvignon Blanc Chile abv 13% (Mouton) ripe citrus and tropical notes with a crisp refreshing finish	£4.95	£12.95	£17.95	Viognier Pays d'Oc France abv 12.5% (Mouton) richly aromatic with peach and almond flavours and floral notes	£4.50	£12.00	£16.95
Los Vascos Sauvignon Blanc Chile abv 13% (Lafite) a beautifully aromatic wine with notes of lime and elderflower; a classic new world Sauvignon Blanc	£5.00	£13.50	£20.50	Las Manitos Chardonnay Torrontes, Chile 13% (Guest wine)rounded and creamy with a wonderful tropical finish.	£4.50	£11.50	£15.95
Touraine Sauvignon Blanc France abv 12% (Guest Wine) fresh citrus fruits, pronounced floral notes, amazing purity and classic minerality	£5.50	£14.00	£23.95	ROSE Fruit filled, light and fresh Mapu, Rosé Chile	£4.95	£12.95	£17.95
Legende Blanc A.C. Bordeaux abv 12% (Lafite) a blend of Sémillon and Sauvignon Blanc; this wine is fresh, yet rich and	£6.00	£15.00	£26.00	abv 13.5% (Mouton) wild strawberry on the nose, crisp and fruit filled	24.73	212.73	£17.95
round and elegant with pink grapefruit and a touch of lime				Riechelieu Rose Blush, France, 12% abv (guest wine) Strawberry scented and packed	£4.50	£11.50	£15.95
SPARKLING WINE	I25ml		750ml	full of raspberry notes with a zingy finish			
Costero Sparkling Wine, Chile 13%abv (guest wine)	£5.50		£26.95	Zingy iiiilsii			
dry and crisp with racy citrus fruit and a creamy hazelnut finish				Rosé de Clarke France abv 13% (Edmond) strawberries and cream in a glass, dry and well balanced with a			27.95
CHAMPAGNE	I25ml		750ml	wonderful finish			



All these wines are on sale in the Manor Wine Shop where Wine Advisor Peter Tompkins is on hand to guide you through our extensive ranges of Rothschild and 'guest' wines.

All prices include VAT. 125ml glass measures also available on request. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, just let us know if you would prefer to have it removed.

£45.00

Waddesdon Manor NV Brut

fresh and vibrant with toasted brioche notes and a delicate nutty

France abv 12.5%

finish

£7.95

THE MANOR RESTAURANT

RED & SWEET WINES AND PORT

The Rothschilds have been synonymous with fine wine since acquiring Château Mouton in 1853 and Château Lafite in 1868. Most of the wines on our list are produced by Baron Philippe de Rothschild (Mouton) and Domaine Barons de Rothschild (Lafite).

REDS Soft and fruity	glass/ I 75ml	carafe/ 500ml	bottle/ 750ml	REDS Deep rich and complex	glass/ I 75ml	carafe/ 500ml	bottle/ 750ml
Mapu Merlot Chile abv 13% (Mouton) plump and juicy with ripe cherry and subtle spice	£4.95	£12.95	£17.95	Amancaya Argentina abv 15% (Laftie) full bodied, rich and weighty with complex fruits, liquorice, chocolate and vanilla	£6.50	£17.00	£29.00
Las Manitos Shiraz Malbec, Argentina, 12.5% abv (Guest wine) soft and juicy with ripe red fruit and a touch of spice on the finish	£4.50	£11.50	15.95	Reserva Carmenère Chile abv 14% (Mouton) full bodied yet soft and elegant, full of smoky spice and super ripe fruit	£5.00	£13.50	£20.50
Pinot Noir Pays d'Oc France abv 12.5% (Mouton) delicate and soft with cherry and redcurrant fruits	£4.75	£13.00	£17.50	Chateau Malmaison 2007 Bordeaux A.C. Moulin-Medoc abv 13.5% (Edmond) a powerful claret with cassis and ripe plum notes supported	£6.00	£14.50	£27.95
Syrah Pays d'Oc France abv 14% (Mouton) ripe black cherry mingled with black pepper	£4.75	£13.00	£17.50	beautifully by toasty vanilla Reserve Special Pauilliac 2011 France abv 13% (Lafite A.C Pauillac)			£45.00
Los Vascos Cabernet Sauvignon Chile abv 14% (Lafite) blackberry, cassis and mint notes with a generous spicy finish	£5.00	£13.50	£20.50	layers of complex fruit, underpinned by vanilla, cedar and toasty oak; from the young vines at Château Duhart Milon.			
Aruma Argentina abv 14.5% (Lafite) full bodied with blueberry and blackcurrant and a lovely soft texture	£5.80	£14.50	£24.50	Los Vascos Grande Reserve Chile abv 14% (Lafite) ripe red fruits, mint, black pepper, spicy oak and vanilla; this wine is brilliantly complex and perfectly balanced			£29.95
Reinares Tempranillo Spain abv 14% (Guest Wine) super soft with jammy fruits and a	£5.00	£13.50	£21.95				

SWEET WINE AND PORT Perfect with our desserts and cheese

Mouton Cadet Sauternes France abv 13.5% (Mouton)
a lusciously sweet wine with beautiful grilled pineapple and honey notes, alongside subtle marmalade and sweet spice

hint of toasty vanilla

Fonseca LBV Portugal
abv 20% (Guest Wine)
a rich, concentrated port bursting
with blackberry jam, spice and subtle
eucalyptus

All prices include VAT. 125ml glass measures also available on request.

50ml

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, just let us know if you would prefer to have it removed. THE MANOR RESTAURANT